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1.25mm
1.38 mm

:1+1
Size of gland plate for bus enclosures, position left/right: 2
12+2

Size of gland plate for bus enclosures, position top/bottom: 2
HRE

118

8.66

9.316

73269098

4028177251618

E3404696

27180101

Bureau Veritas

DNV-GL

Lloyds Register of Shipping
UL + C-UL (listed)
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